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savour the season



Classic 

Holiday Hamper
Rs.50,000

McCain 9mm French Fries – 2.5kg1

Edgell Spicy Potato Wedges – 500g2

Australian Beef Bolognese Pie – 120g1

Australian Beef & Cheese Pie – 120g1

Australian Angus Beef Pie – 150g2

Norwegian Smoked Salmon – 100g2

Gadré Premium Seafood Crab Claw – 250g1

Gadré Premium Seafood Spicy Crab Claw – 1kg1
Gadré Premium Seafood Lobster Bite – 300g1

European Cheese Slices – 1kg1

Australian Parmesan Cheese – 100g2

Australian Mozzarella Cheese – 250g2

Australian Beef Top Side – 1kg1

Australian Boneless Lamb Leg – 1kg1

Gadré Premium Seafood Fish Fries – 1kg1

McCain Chilli Garlic Potato Bites – 420g1
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Rs.100,000
Deluxe

Holiday Hamper
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McCain 11mm French Fries – 3kg1

Chiko Onion Rings – 1kg1
Australian Beef Bolognese Pie – 120g2
Australian Beef & Cheese Pie – 120g2
Australian Angus Beef Pie – 150g2
Gadré Premium Seafood Crab Claw – 250g1
Gadré Premium Seafood Spicy Crab Claw – 1kg1
Gadré Premium Seafood Lobster Bite – 300g1

Australian Raspberries – 500g1
Australian Parmesan Cheese – 100g2
Australian Mozzarella Cheese – 250g2
Australian Beef Top Side – 1kg1
Australian Boneless Lamb Leg – 1kg1

Norwegian Salmon Fillets – 1kg1

McCain Chilli Garlic Potato Bites – 420g1

Australian Bone-in Mutton Leg – 1kg1

Italian Extra Virgin Olive Oil – 500ml1

Australian Roast Turkey – 4kg1

Australian Mutton Cubes – 1kg1

Norwegian Smoked Salmon – 100g2
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Rs.150,000
Signature

Holiday Hamper McCain Chilli Garlic Potato Bites – 420g2

Chiko Onion Rings – 1kg1

Australian Beef Bolognese Pie – 120g2

Australian Beef & Cheese Pie – 120g2

Australian Angus Beef Pie – 150g2

Gadré Premium Seafood Fish Fries – 1kg1

Gadré Premium Seafood Crab Claw – 250g2

Gadré Premium Seafood Spicy Crab Claw – 1kg1

Gadré Premium Seafood Lobster Bite – 300g2

Dutch Gouda Cheese Loaf – 3kg1

Australian Parmesan Cheese – 100g2

Australian Mozzarella Cheese – 250g2

Australian Beef Top Side – 1kg1

Australian Boneless Lamb Leg – 1kg1

Norwegian Smoked Salmon – 1kg1

McCain Savoury Potato Wedges – 2.5kg1
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McCain Coated French Fries – 2.5kg1

Australian Bone-in Mutton Leg – 1kg1

Australian Roast Turkey – 4kg1

Australian Mutton Cubes – 1kg1

Australian Raspberries – 500g1

Italian Extra Virgin Olive Oil – 1L1

Australian Blueberries – 300g1

Australian Lamb Rack 
Frenched (Cap Off) – 1kg
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